
TAXES 

Thursday  March 28, 2024 

Friday, June 28 ,2024 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 

 

WATER 

Monday  January 15 2024 

Friday March 15, 2024 

Wednesday May 15, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 

Friday, November 15, 2024 

Interest is added monthly beginning on the first 

day of default.   

* These dates are subject to change. 
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